
Regionale Congo
Balen 9.2.2025

hamok

An VERBERNE
hamok
Percurso : D:Rood Midden
Distancia : 3870m
Tempo : 1:00:49 (15'43"/km)

8/14 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Els PUT 0:39:59
2. Vanessa VAN BREEDAM 0:44:39
3. Betty DE MEYER 0:47:43

1. 125 00:06:18 338m 18'38"/km
2. 101 00:02:23 00:08:41 128m 18'37"/km
3. 143 00:04:14 00:12:55 292m 14'30"/km
4. 104 00:02:57 00:15:52 238m 12'24"/km
5. 158 00:00:00 00:15:52 57m 0'00"/km
6. 151 00:04:25 00:20:17 345m 12'48"/km
7. 150 00:01:31 00:21:48 83m 18'16"/km
8. 153 00:04:40 00:26:28 184m 25'22"/km
9. 114 00:06:08 00:32:36 371m 16'32"/km

10. 154 00:04:41 00:37:17 463m 10'07"/km
11. 123 00:06:23 00:43:40 401m 15'55"/km
12. 117 00:05:25 00:49:05 254m 21'20"/km
13. 157 00:08:04 00:57:09 524m 15'24"/km
14. 999 00:03:40 01:00:49 188m 19'30"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5780
https://www.helga-o.com

